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RISK ASSESSOR LICENSE LIST 
LOCATION BUSINESS NAME & 

ADDRESS 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

ALTON, NH Integrated Lead Inspection Services 
PO Box 1353 
Alton, NH 03809 

Thomas LeMien 
http://integratedleadinspectionservices.com    
tlemien@aol.com  
603-387-1258 

AUBURN, NH 82 Construction 
14 Spofford Road 
Auburn, NH 03032 

Sean St. Onge 
82construction@gmail.com 
603-490-0438 

BARRINGTON, NH GZA Geoenvironmental, Inc. 
83 Merry Hill Road 
Barrington, NH  03825 

David Oliver 
david.oliver@gza.com 
603-664-9194 

BEDFORD, NH American Environmental Testing Services 
of New England, LLC 
1 Hardy Rd., #218 
Bedford, NH  03110 

Warren Laskey (Mickey) 
www.aetsne.com  
mick1997@msn.com  
603-828-6347 

DERRY, NH Institute for Environmental Education 
10 Wryan Rd. 
Derry, NH  03038 
www.ieetraining.com  

Martin Wood               603-490-7575       
mwood@ieetrains.com  
Dennis Daly                 978-501-3481 
ddaly@ieetrains.com  
Lori Wood                   603-490-0596 
lwood@ieetrains.com  
Gwen Devine               603-391-6736 
gdevine@ieetrains.com  

MANCHESTER, NH Alchemy Lead Management 
189 Kelly Street 
Manchester, NH 03102 

Debbie Valente  
http://www.nhlead.com   
info@nhlead.com  
603-867-8465 

MEREDITH, NH Lead Detection LLC 
PO Box 1066 
Meredith, NH 03253 

Marc Elbaum 
marcelbaum12@gmail.com  
603-738-1223 

NORTHWOOD, NH RPF Environmental, Inc. 
320 First NH Turnpike 
Northwood, NH 03261 

Kara Forsythe          
kara@airpf.com 
www.airpf.com 
603-942-5432 

FOXBORO, MA LBP Solutions, LLC 
15 Bird Street, Suite #6 
Foxboro, MA 02035 

Jeffery Harris  
jeffharris@lbpsolutions.com 
401-374-5919 

MELROSE, MA Titan Lead Testing 
P.O. Box 760709 
Melrose, MA 02176 

David Pesce 
davepesce@gmail.com 
781-799-8763 
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BIDDEFORD, ME Clarity Property Services, LLC 
PO Box 1644 
Biddeford, ME 04005 

Riquie Boutin                  207-286-6656 
Stephanie Martin            207-286-4469 
leadinspections@outlook.com 
 

WILLISTON, VT ATC Group Services, LLC 
51 Knight Lane 
Williston, VT 05495 

Jesse Stratton 
jesse.stratton@atcgs.com 
802-862-1980 

 LEAD INSPECTOR LICENSE LIST 
LOCATION BUSINESS NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION 

MANCHESTER, NH Alchemy Lead Management 
189 Kelley Street 
Manchester, NH 03102 

Christopher Stone 
info@nhlead.com  
603-867-8465 

PORTSMOUTH, NH Absolute Resource Associates Inc. 
124 Heritage Avenue Unit #16 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 

Alison Keith            
Jason Muchmore 
alisonk@absoluteresourceassociates.com 
jasonm@absoluteresourceassociates.com 
603-436-2001 

MELROSE, MA Titan Lead Testing 
P.O. Box 760709 
Melrose, MA 02176 

John Pesce 
ecsepj@hotmail.com 
781-789-3287 

WESTBROOK, ME Credere Associates, LLC 
776 Main Street 
Westbrook, ME 04092 

Sean Gannon 
sgannon@crederellc.com 
207-828-1272 
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Definitions: 

 
* A Lead Inspector can perform full lead inspections, preliminary inspections, and dust wipes.  A lead 

inspector cannot issue certificates of compliance or lead safe.    
  

* A Risk Assessor can perform full lead inspections, preliminary inspections, clearance inspections and 
issue certificates of lead safe and certificates of compliance for abatement and interim controls. Risk 
Assessors can also write and approve Lead Hazard Reduction Work Plans.   

 
* An Order of Lead Hazard Reduction requires a full lead inspection of the interior, exterior, common 

areas, any out buildings and soil, a clearance inspection after the completion of work, and a certificate of 
compliance.   

 
*  A Certificate of Lead Safe requires a full inspection of the property and dust wipes.  

 
 


	Institute for Environmental Education

